Switch Actuator
4/6/8/12 Channel 16A Switch Actuator
• Relay with manual forced cut dial
• Relay has a magnetic hold function
• Max output current of each channel is 16A
• Control functions: Statistical ON time, status response, status recall, staircase light, flashing, ON/OFF
delay, protection delay, scene control, threshold function, curtain control, etc.
• Current detection function: current report, current surveillance, current conformance detection, current
threshold comparison detection.
Bus Voltage :  21 – 30V DC
Bus Current :  ≤12mA
Bus Power : ≤ 360mW
Size : 217mm x 90mm x 64mm
PC.MR08.16.2 PC.MR06.16.2 PC.MR04.16.2 PC.MR12.16.2